

# Rajputana Stainless Limited

- Works: 213 Madhwas, Halol Kalol Road, Taluka-Kalol, Dist. Panchmahals, Gujarat (India) Pin 389 330
- rsl.accounts@rajputanastainless.com/mail@rajputanastainless.com

GST No. 24AAACR9333G1ZH

PAN No. AAACR9333G | CIN: U27109GJ1991PLC015331

## DETAILS OF COMMITTEES OF RAJPUTANA STAINLESS LIMITED

### **AUDIT COMMITTEE**

Name of the Director	Category	Designation
Kushal Kamlesh Brahmkshatriya	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Chairmen
Prashant B Patel	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Member
Jayesh Natvarlal Pithva	Executive Director	Member

### NOMINATION AND REMUNERATION COMMITTEE

Name of the Director	Category	Designation
Prashant B Patel	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Chairmen
Kushal Kamlesh Brahkshatriya	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Member
Nikita Ronak Mehta	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Member

### STAKEHOLDERS RELATIONSHIP COMMITTEE

Name of the Director	Category	Designation
Nikita Ronak Mehta	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Chairperson
Shankarlal Deepchand Mehta	Managing Director	Member
Jayesh Natvarlal Pithva	Executive Director	Member

#### CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY COMMITTEE

Name of the Director	Category	Designation
Nikita Ronak Mehta	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Chairperson
Prashant B. Patel	Non-Executive - Independent Director	Member
Shankarlal Deepchand Mehta	Managing Director	Member